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PLEASE NOTE:
To the extent possible, the roads represented in this map include all the

roads that are referenced in the Plumas County physical address
system.  This map may not include representation of all the roads with
the area.  Some forest roads and un-named private driveways may not
be included.  The insertion of a road in this map should not imply the

right of public access.  In some cases, the right of private road access is
allowable only by the permission of the owner. This is a work in progress

and may contain errors and omissions.
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